
Judge's Signatures

2013 Disco-Tech Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/2/2013 1:41:25 PM

Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chelsea Travitz3125
High Definition

9.125 8.325 9.2259.500 36.175
3 11 1 1 1 

1 

Savana Hampton3135
Tricks Folsom

8.800 9.275 9.1008.900 36.075
8 1 2 2 2 

2 

Alyssa King3141
United

9.000 8.900 8.7758.700 35.375
6 4T 3 6T 3 

3 

Libby Lassen3142
United

8.850 8.900 9.0008.600 35.350
7 4T 4T 3 4 

4 

Cassidy Rubin3129
Rock Solid

9.050 8.750 8.7758.600 35.175
5 7 4T 6T 5 

5 

Emma Sherman3145
United

8.450 9.075 8.8008.550 34.875
14 2 7 5 6 

6 

Daily Applegarth3126
Rock Solid

9.100 8.525 8.6008.600 34.825
4 8T 4T 9 7 

7 

Alina Guerrero3119
GymStars Stockton

9.475 8.525 8.1758.500 34.675
1 8T 8T 13 8 

8 

Sarah McCready3136
Tricks Folsom

8.500 8.850 8.6508.500 34.500
13 6 8T 8 9 

9 

Ashlyn Mello3143
United

9.200 8.400 8.3508.500 34.450
2 10 8T 11 10 

10 

Savannah Rose3121
GymStars Stockton

8.600 8.950 8.2758.150 33.975
11 3 12T 12 11 

11 

Catalina Diaz3133
Tricks Folsom

8.550 8.250 8.8508.300 33.950
12 12 11 4 12 

12 

Mekenna Patterson3127
Rock Solid

8.650 7.875 8.4008.150 33.075
10 15 12T 10 13 

13 

Emily Oliveira3144
United

8.700 7.975 7.3258.100 32.100
9 13T 14 14 14 

14 

Rachel Cowley3132
Tricks Folsom

8.250 7.975 0.0007.000 23.225
15 13T 15 15 15 

15 
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